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PONTUAÇÃO F4 SUPER SENIOR
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART G1

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a SU TO

1 033 RODRIGO PIQUET / FADF 154 0 0 41 44 69 0

2 049 RODOLFO SIGNORETTI / FPARN 149 5 5 38 36 75 0

3 062 RENATO RUSSO / FASP 137 17 12 36 50 51 0

4 213 ALEX GRIGOLETTO / FPARN 124 30 13 50 32 42 0

5 911 GUSTAVO REY / FASP 113 41 11 27 41 45 0

6 105 ERNANDES ONASSIS / FAB 112 42 1 44 38 30 0

7 003 EDUARD MORCEGÃO / FAEMT 107 47 5 32 27 48 0

8 014 ANDRE VARGAS / FAEES 107 47 0 34 34 39 0

9 113 RAFAEL PASTORELLO  / FASP 99 55 8 26 10 63 0

10 027 DENIS LUIZ / FASP 88 66 11 28 28 32 0

11 070 PAULO GALLEAS / FAB 82 72 6 14 11 57 0

12 077 PAULO FARIAS  / FASP 78 76 4 30 24 24 0

13 021 MARCIO GAZQUEZ / FASP 76 78 2 22 26 28 0

14 043 MAURICIO GUZZO / FASP 68 86 8 12 20 36 0

15 215 THIAGO MIRANDA / FPARN 62 92 6 9 19 34 0

16 093 GUSTAVO BERTI / FPRA 61 93 1 19 16 26 0

17 512 LUCIANO REBECCHI / FPARN 58 96 3 15 30 13 0

18 096 JAMES RICCI / FASP 58 96 0 24 23 11 0

19 007 SANDRO CIBIEN / FAEES 58 96 0 23 21 14 0

20 022 JOSÉ LUCENA / FAERJ 58 96 0 16 25 17 0

21 299 TIAGO BARRANCOS / FASP 57 97 1 25 22 10 0

22 073 PAULO FELDNER / FASP 57 97 0 21 14 22 0

23 082 GIVAGO NUNES / FASP 51 103 6 18 13 20 0

24 777 PAULO ROSEIRO / FASP 48 106 3 20 12 16 0

25 052 EDUARDO ROCHA / FASP 47 107 1 17 15 15 0

26 109 OSCAR ALVES / FAUESC 46 108 1 11 17 18 0

27 272 RODRIGO ANZANELLO / FASP 40 114 6 13 18 9 0

Event Legend
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